S 5
x
P4 =
¢ ¢ Bus & Ride
O
WTEE
e
R
O
2
X
%
%
'7149 WESTOVER
© "
s o Harvey's Market
KINDLESPIRE d';%, 2
S
Saturday Service Route 6 AM AM PM PM SHARD % ”
THOMES
Rio & Walnut - Bus & Ride 8:30 10:00  12:30 2:00 | LELs
Harvey's Market-Proberta 8:50 10:20 12:50 2:20
99W @ Sonoma-Richfield 8:57 10:27 1257 23707
Spring Mountain Apts-Corning 9:03 10:33 1:03 2:33
South Ave @ 99W 9:08 10:38 1:08 2:38
Rolling Hills Casino 9:12 10:42 1:12 2:42
South Ave @ 99W 9:16 10:42 1:16 2:46 OLIVE
Corning Chevrolet 9:20 10:50 1:20 2:50 & S':A/mLTON
Corning Transportation Center 9:25 10:55 1:25 2555 § S(E
Harvey's Market-Proberta 9:37 11:07 1:37 3:07 fo
Rio & Walnut - Bus & Ride 10:00 11:30 2:00 3:30 $ooo
Ca
1‘«\0“]\\660‘;’
—_ > .
- ®99W & Sonoma
% HARVEST9
MORAN £ ¢ %
%) = =—a
T | 2
. = WESLEY
i} i = g NEVA
Spring Mtn. Apts 525 | Ame
Y i (=
0= Wsutie T
1 e
The e .
7 "dransportation Center
South Ave.
®

®Rolling Hills

Exact Change is Required for Fares and Passes.

Buy a Pass from your Driver.

Drivers Do Not Carry Change.

For Additional Information Please Call (530) 385-2877

Tahame Ruml Ares eXp}» |




